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714 754 Bernexpo AG Bern 52.4 -15.9 6.3 -14.9 4.0

716 neu HIAG Immobilien Holding AG Basel 51.2

718 neu »Werbier S.A. Verbier 50.6 1.6 -60.0 0.9

720 759 Bulova Swlss SA Freiburg 50.0'

722 neu Parkresort Rheinfelden AG Rheinfelden 50.0

724 neu Netcetera Group AG Zürich 50.0 -9.1

726 neu Primework AG Zürich 49.0'

728 neu Morga AG Ebnat-Kappel 48.0 4.3

730 neu Telecom Liechtenstein AG Vaduz FL 45.9 -3.0

732 729 Montres Corum Shrl La Chaux-de-Fonds 45.0"

734 770 Möbel Schublger AG Zürich 45.0 7.1

736 neu Montres Jaquet Droz SA La Chaux-de-Fonds 44.0"

738 neu tftest AG Wettingen 43.0 10.0

740 neu Callbo Holding AG Oftringen 40.0'

742 neu Usines Metallurgiques Vallorbe Vallorbe 39.1 -0.7

744 neu Elektrizitätswerk Brig-Naters AG Brig 38.2 3.9 2.0

746 neu ItellIgence AG Regensdorf 37.9

748 760 Chaumet Horlogerle SA Nyon 35.0'

750 neu Jutzler AG Oberburg 35.0"

752 neu Roventa-Henex AG Biel 35.0"

754 796 Toshiba Tec Switzerland AG Zürich 35.0 -41.7

756 neu Garage Stahel AG Oberaach 34.0'

758 neu Genossenschaft Elektra Jegenstorf 33.8 5.1 3.4

760 neu Thomi + Co AG Lotzwil 32.0 5.0

762 neu Hanowa AG Solothurn 31.0' 80.0

764 808 Pilatus -Bahnen AG Alpnachstad 30.5 8.5 6.3 1.0

766 neu Bauunternehmung AG Bern 30.0'

768 809 Warteck Invest AG Basel 29.2 0.3 24.8 6.0 14.6
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714 754 Bernexpo AG Bern 52.4 -15.9 6.3 -14.9 4.0 145 79

715 neu Meill Unternehmungen AG Zollikon 51.4 12.2 8.0 118 95

716 neu HIAG Immobilien Holding AG Basel 51.2 47 95

717 697 RWM Schweiz AG Zürich 50.9 -13.7 174

718 neu Täldverbier S.A. Verbier 50.6 -4.5 1.6 -60.0 0.9 472 43

719 769 Bad Schinznach AG Schinznach Bad 50.2 3.7 4.7 20.5 6.6 322 44

720 759 Bulova Swiss SA Freiburg 50.01° 30 63

721 764 J. Windlin AG Kerns OW 50.0 6.4 3.1 -11.4 89 30

722 neu Parkresort Rheinfelden AG Rheinfelden 50.0 2.9 380 93

723 758 Badrutt's Palace Hotel AG St. Moritz 50.0 2.0 420 44

724 neu Netcetera Group AG Zürich 50.0 -9.1 200 65

725 neu Mondalne Watch Ltd. Pfäffikon SZ 49.010 80.0 120 63

726 neu Primework AG Zürich 49.01 35 58

727 neu gammaRenax AG Dübendorf 48.61 550

728 neu Morga AG Ebnat-Kappel 48.0 4.3 110 20

729 neu Schweizer Milchproduzenten Bern 47.0 2.0 141 20

730 neu Telecom Liechtenstein AG Vaduz FL 45.9 -3.0 94

731 767 Wyss Samen und Pflanzen AG Zuchwil 45.9 -5.7 0.1 0.0 0.3 204 31

732 729 Montres Corum Särl La Chaux-de-Fonds 45.010 100 63

733 neu Optic 2000 (Suisse) SA Lausanne 45.0 89

734 770 Möbel Schubiger AG Zürich 45.0 7.1 56

735 neu Perrot Duval Holding SA Genf 44.1 1.3 0.1 251

736 neu Montres Jaquet Droz SA" La Chaux-de-Fonds 44.01° 65 63

737 780 Galledla AG St. Gallen 44.0 1.6 260 92

738 neu Iftest AG Wettingen 43.0 10.0 220 60

739 neu Ergon Informatik AG Zürich 42.0 1.2 195 65

740 neu Calibo Holding AG Oftringen 40.01 185 62

741 neu Wenger Watch SA Delemont 40.0" 55 63

742 neu Usines Metallurgiques Vallorbe Vallorbe 39.1 -0.7 314 51

743 742 Rapid Holding AG Dietikon 38.5 -45.8 -0.1 -0.6 125 50

744 neu Elektrizitätswerk Brig-Naters AG Brig 38.2 3.9 2.0 55 62

745 792 Von Bergen S.A. La Chaux-de-Fonds 38.0 2.7 222 48

746 neu Itelligence AG Regensdorf 37.9' 121 65

747 neu Parfümerie Douglas AG Baar 37.0 -5.1 25

748 760 Chaumet Horlogerie SA Nyon 35.01° 12 63

749 neu Ebel Watches S.A. Biel 35.010 35 63

750 neu Jutzler AG Oberburg 35.0' 100 56

751 neu Montres Edox et VIsta SA Les Genevez 35.010 25 63

752 neu Roventa-Henex AG Biel 35.0" 100 63

753 794 The Body Shop Switzerland AG " Uster 35.0 188 25

754 796 Toshiba Tec Switzerland AG Zürich 35.0 -41.7 85 64

755 neu Berner Oberland-Bahnen AG Interlaken 34.7 2.0 146 43

756 neu Garage Stahel AG Oberaach 34.01 59 30

757 788 Yves Rocher (Suisse) SA Zug 34.0 -8.1 25

758 neu Genossenschaft Elektra Jegenstorf 33.8 5.1 3.4 22 62

759 neu Eberhard et Co. SA Biel 32.0' 50.0 20 63

760 neu Thomi + Co AG Lotzwil 32.0 5.0 80 86

761 neu Espace Real Estate Holding Biel 31.9 -16.7 21.7 -11.8 12.3 8 95

762 neu Hanowa AG Solothurn 31.0' 80.0 90 63

763 neu Century Time Gems Ltd. Nidau 30.510 95.0 65 63

764 808 Pilatus-Bahnen AG Alpnachstad 30.5 5.5 8.5 6.3 1.0 143 43

765 neu Josef Müller Gemüse AG Hünenberg 30.0 1.6 0.2 112 20

766 neu Büchi Bauunternehmung AG Bern 30.01 140 10

767 neu Swibox AG Balterswil 30.0 5.0 70 56

768 809 Warteck Invest AG Basel 29.2 0.3 24.8 6.0 14.6 12 95
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